

MAMGASU-GEN-असतगतमरतामाप्रसयंड में
पासवानं लुंसा से P 30 30 30 तबन सज्जक निमोता
कार्य स्वंपाव चवतिच अछ स्वसाता कार्य।

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

स्वसा रमा मा क र सु ल पा . 19/5 30 2022-23.
स्वसा रमा मा क र सु ल पा . 2022-23.
कार्य प्रारंभ कर के कार्य विवर . 12.05.2022
कार्य प्रारंभ कर के कार्य विवर . 11.05.2023.
स्वसा रमा मा क र सु ल पा . 12.05.2023
स्वसा रमा मा क र सु ल पा . 12.05.2023

DIVISION

Sub-DIVISION

REASUREMENT BOOK

मापी कु र प की सरल पा . 12/3 5 2022-23.

4th and final bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const ⁿ of road from Paswan chola TOI PWD road/winder MMGSY(SO)					
Name of agency:- M/s Sangita Traders Mehta chola Madhulata Ward no-6 Araria.					
Agg no:- 19/SBD/MMGSY/GEN/2022-23					
Date of start:- 12/04/2022					
Date of completion:- 11/01/2023					
Actual date of completion:- 11-01-2023					
Construction cost:- 23.71113 Lacs					
Total agg value :- 27.89712 Lacs					
Rate 19% below by vide letter no-240 Date 16-03-2022 of SE Kishanganj					
- Further measurement -					
- Nil -					
ABHJ 15-05-23 02					
(Signature) 12/05/2023 AF					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
coat with bitumen as per T/S					
1515.00 m ² @ Rs. 42.09/m ² — Rs. 63766=					
(9) P/V and applying tack coat with bitumen - do - E/I					
1515.00 m ² @ Rs. 14.37/m ² — Rs. 21771=					
(10) P/V & layering and rolling - of close-graded - do - E/I					
1515.00 m ² @ Rs. 218.00/m ² — Rs. 330270=					
(11) P/V RCC M-15 grade km stone of standard as per T/S					
1.00 Nos @ Rs. 2516.83 Each — Rs. 2517=00					
(12) 200 mm stone - do -					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 657.85 each — Rs. 1316=00					
(13) P/V & fixing of retro reflective cautionary.					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 4810.03 each — Rs. 9620=00					
(14) P/V & fixing 300 mm equilateral & triangle					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 5293.21 each — Rs. 10586=00					
(15) P/V & fixing 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular board					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 4684.65 each — Rs. 9369=00					
(16) P/V & laying of hot applied thermoplastic as per T/S					
80.00 m ² @ Rs. 721.95/m ² — Rs. 57756=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/V planting of trees by the road side in 0.60 m dia.					
40.00 Nos @ Rs. 842.62 each					Rs. 33705.00
(18) P/V & laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe as per T/S.					
15.00 Rm @ Rs. 878.57/Rm					Rs. 13179.00
(19) P/V & erecting direction and place RRS signs per T/S					
1.00 Nos @ Rs. 11560.90 each					Rs. 11561.00
(20) P/V & fixing of typical					

3.00 Nos @ Rs. 11273.60 each					Rs. 33821.00
Total Amt:-					Rs. 25,52,136
GST @ 12%					Rs. 3,06,256.00
L. Cess @ 1%					Rs. 25,521.00
Add. S. Fee TMB-P-14					Rs. 34,214.00
Total					Rs. 29,18,127.00
Less 19% below (-)					Rs. 5,54,444.00
Total					Rs. 23,63,683.00
Less previous payment					
Under TMB-P-20 (-)					Rs. 9,06,704.00
Net payable					Rs. 14,56,979.00

Continuation